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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Place

1

2

3

4-5

6-9

10-11

12

13

Name

IM Giuseppe Leiva

Oscar Petrov

CM Derek Zhang

Brian Chen

Aditya Ramkumar

IM Brian Escalante

Pranav Sairam

Isaac Vega

Varin Nallabothula

Davey V Jones

Eric Li

Vincent Tang

Joshua Hugh Lin

ID

17344278

14702968

14081435

14592090

16245754

16836558

15424820

14490451

17058893

14364373

15264141

16061387

15215224

Rating

2391

1820

2257

1843

1452

2544

2087

1972

1293

1819

1700

1861

1555

Rd 1

H---

H---

W10

B---

D12

H---

W11

X13

B---

L3

L7

D5

F8

Rd 2

W5

W12

W8

L7

L1

D9

W4

L3

D6

W11

L10

L2

U---

Rd 3

D2

D1

W7

W9

W11

W8

L3

L6

L4

L12

L5

W10

U---

Rd 4

W7

H---

L6

W12

D9

W3

L1

L10

D5

W8

B---

L4

U---

Rd 5

W6

W7

D4

D3

W10

L1

L2

W11

W12

L5

L8

L9

U---

Rd 6

W4

W6

H---

L1

H---

L2

W10

W9

L8

L7

W12

L11

U---

Total
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